
COASTAL INSPIRATION PERMANENT

Chemainus to Port Renfrew and return

Permanent #97
Submitted by: Graham Fishlock
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0.0 START                                

0.0 R UTOPIA BAKERY   Legion St.

0.0 R WILLOW ST. 0.1

0.1 R MILL ST. 0.1

0.2 L CHEMAINUS RD. 0.5

0.7 ST Cross roundabout 6.4

7.1 R MT. SICKER RD. 0.6

7.7 L ISLAND HWY./TRANS. CAN. HWY. 3.3

11.0 R SOMENOS RD 4.3

15.3 R COWICHAN VALLEY HWY./B.C.-18W 24.3

39.6 L SOUTH SHORE RD. 1.3

40.9
CONTROL #1   Lake Cowichan- Country Grocer or Your 

choice. Last services for 54 km

40.9 CO SOUTH SHORE RD. 7.2

48.1 L ROBERTSON RD.---signs for PORT RENFREW 50.7

98.8 L Signed for PORT RENFREW----Caution: Long narrow bridge 3.3

102.1 R HWY. 14----TO PORT RENFREW 1.6

103.7 CONTROL #2   Port Renfrew-Coastal Kitchen Café

103.7 R Turn R out of Coastal Kitchen Café 1.6

105.3 L DEERING ROAD 3.0

108.3 R Signed to LAKE COWICHAN and DUNCAN 50.7

159.0 R Flashing red light-Signed to LAKE COWICHAN 7.6

166.6 R COWICHAN LAKE ROAD 7.3

173.9 ST Stop sign @ Skutz Falls Rd. 16.6

190.5 R TANSOR RD.  (T-Junction) 1.9

192.4 L SOMENOS RD. at roundabout 2.5

194.9 R COWICHAN VALLEY HWY. 18 1.4

196.3 L HWY # 1  @  Lights 6.9

203.2 R MT. SICKER 0.6

203.8 L CHEMAINUS RD. @ T junction 7.3

211.1 R LEGION (just after Subway) 0.1

211.2
CONTROL #3     Finish @  UTOPIA BAKERY (open 6 AM to 

6 PM)

IN CASE OF ABANDONMENT OR EMERGENCY 

PHONE: 

BL=BEAR LEFT  BR=BEAR RIGHT  ST=STRAIGHT CO=CONTINUE  T=TURN


